
 

 

Grade 7/8 Beach Volleyball – Information 2025 

Practice Schedule: 

* You must attend 5 practices (on time, stay for whole practice) in order to qualify for the 
tournament. You also must bring a lunch practices as you will not be able to leave to get a lunch or 
arrive late from getting a lunch. 

ALL PRACTICES ARE FROM 11:50-12:50 

Grade 7 Grade 8 
Thursday, April 17 Tuesday, April 22 
Thursday, April 24 Tuesday, April 29 
Thursday, May 1 Tuesday, May 6 
Thursday, May 8 Tuesday, May 15 
Thursday, May 15 Tuesday, May 20 
Thursday, May 22 Tuesday, May 27 
Thursday, May 29  

Tournament Details: 

• Friday, May 30th at The Beach Volleyball Centre 
• Cost - $22.00 
• Teams of 4 players, can be co-ed. 
• Will be a competitive division and a recreational division 

 

Expectations: 

• Ms. Fergusson/Mr. Tetrault will finalize the teams 
• A minimum attendance is required to play at the tournament  
• Practices will used badminton nets 
• An Edsby group will be made, players must be a part of this group and let Ms. 

Fergusson or Mr. Tetrault know about absences through Edsby 

 

A permission click will be sent to those who make the attendance requirement and display a 
positive attitude during the practice season. Teams will be decided at least a week before 
the tournament.  

Let’s have a great season! 


